mannliche Jugend U20

2016

100 m KR: 10,7 L.Czimenga 75
12,55 Kordic, Mateo 97 SV Borussia Peine 28.05.
Hochsprung KR: 2,04 T.Juttner 80
1,66 Kordic, Mateo 97 SV Borussia Harlingerode 21.05.
Weitsprung KR: 7,22 L.Czimenga 77
5,02 Kordic, Mateo 97 SV Borussia Salzgitter 30.04.
KugelstoRen (6 kq) KR: 14,70 D.Tiemann 09
12,28 Lindenberg, Yannik 98 SV Union Salzgitter 30.04.
8,60 Kordic, Mateo 97 SV Borussia Salzgitter 30.04.
Speerwerfen (800 q) KR: 51,18 F.Olbrich 97
44 49 Lindenberg, Yannik 98 SV Union Harlingerode 21.05.
34,33 Kordic, Mateo 97 SV Borussia Harlingerode 21.05.
méannliche Jugend U18 2016
100 m KR: 10,7 L.Czimenga 75
12,51 Stein, Jasper 00 SV Union Salzgitter 30.04.
12,82 Stumpe, Daniel 99 SV Union Salzgitter 30.04.
12,89 Klett, Tim 00 SV Borussia Salzgitter 30.04.
13,70 Thobor, Tobias 99 SV Union Salzgitter 30.04.
14,10 Crome, Lars 00 SV Union Salzgitter 30.04.
Hochsprung KR: 2,00 F.Wystrach 79
1,70 Stumpe, Daniel 99 SV Union Wolfsburg 19.05.
1,63 Thobor, Tobias 99 SV Union Salzgitter 30.04.
1,60 Stein, Jasper 00 SV Union Wolfsburg 19.05.




Weitsprung

KR: 6,89 L.Czimenga 75

5,19 Stumpe, Daniel 99 SV Union Salzgitter 30.04.
4,49 Thobor, Tobias 99 SV Union Salzgitter 30.04.
4,15 Crome, Lars 00 SV Union Salzgitter 30.04.
KugelstoRen (5 kq) KR: 14,44 J.Sommer 95
11,29 Stein, Jasper 00 SV Union Wolfsburg 19.05.
10,20 Klett, Tim 00 SV Borussia Salzgitter 30.04.
9,11 Stumpe, Daniel 99 SV Union Salzgitter 29.08.
8,58 Achilles, Christian 99 SV Borussia Salzgitter 30.04.
8,44 Crome, Lars 00 SV Union Salzgitter 30.04.
8,04 Janeczko, Deik 00 SV Borussia Salzgitter 16.04.
Diskuswerfen (1,5 kq) KR: 39,78 U.Lippold 71
16,66 Janeczko, Deik 00 SV Borussia Salzgitter 16.04.
Speerwerfen (700 g) KR: 51,73 K.Szymanski 07
43,70 Stein, Jasper 00 SV Union Wolfsburg 19.05.
27,62 Achilles, Christian 99 SV Borussia Salzgitter 30.04.
24,62 Janeczko, Deik 00 SV Borussia Salzgitter 16.04.
Dreikampf (100/Weit/Ku)
1.207 Stumpe, Daniel 99 SV Union Salzgitter 29.08.

12,6 - 4,44 - 9,11

weibliche Jugend U18 2016

100 m KR: 12,55 S.Maibom 99
13,80 Achilles, Maren 99 SV Borussia Harlingerode 22.05.
14,27 Kaletka, Carolin 99 SV Borussia Edemissen 15.05.
14,7 Steinbach, Lea 00 SV Union Salzgitter 29.08.
15,6 Cassel, Malika 99 SV Union Salzgitter 29.08.
200 m KR: 25,62 S.Maibom 99
27,66 Benkert, Sophia 01 SV Borussia Braunschweig 17.08.
29,61 Achilles, Maren 99 SV Borussia Braunschweig 17.08.
31,49 Steinbach, Lea 00 SV Union Kalefeld 09.06.
32,34 Cassel, Malika 99 SV Union Kalefeld 09.06.




400 m
75,61 Koch, Pauline
86,77 Steinbach, Lea
800 m
2:51,12 Koch, Pauline

100 m Hirden

18,34 Kaletka, Carolin
18,51 Achilles, Maren
Hochsprung

1,47 Steinbach, Lea
1,36 Kaletka, Carolin
1,30 Timme, Tabea
Weitsprung

4,84 Achilles, Maren
4,67 Kaletka, Carolin
4,20 Steinbach, Lea
4,06 Koch, Pauline

3,96 Cassel, Malika
3,60 Timme, Tabea
Dreisprung

10,36 Kaletka, Carolin

KugelstoRen (3 kq)

9,06 Kaletka, Carolin
8,68 Achilles, Maren
8,46 Timme, Tabea
7,57 Steinbach, Lea
7,45 Cassel, Malika
7,15 Heinemann, Lena

Diskuswerfen (1 kq)

17,16 Timme, Tabea
16,04 Heinemann, Lena
14,52 Steinbach, Lea

00
00

00

99
99

00
99
00

99
99
00
00
99
00

99

99
99
00
00
99
00

00
00
00

SV Union
SV Union

SV Union

SV Borussia
LG Sz

SV Union
SV Borussia
SV Union

SV Borussia
SV Borussia
SV Union
SV Union
SV Union
SV Union

SV Borussia

SV Borussia
SV Borussia
SV Union
SV Union
SV Union
SV Union

SV Union
SV Union
SV Union

KR: 60,3 G.Borowsky 72

30.04.
30.04.

Salzgitter
Salzgitter

KR: 2:16,0 G.Borowsky 72

Riuningen 25.05.

KR: 14,77 U.Frobdse 80

Runingen 10.09.
Braunschweig 17.08.

KR: 1,68 U.Frobtse 80

Harlingerode 21.05.
Runingen 10.09.
Riningen 25.05.

KR: 5,50 Y.Blume 97

Harlingerode 22.05.
Salzgitter 30.04.
Riningen 25.05.
Runingen 25.05.
Kalefeld 09.06.
Salzgitter 30.04.

KR: 10,87 L.No6cel 10

Harlingerode 21.05.

KR: 13,30 J.Horn 96

Braunschweig 17.08.
Harlingerode 22.05.
Salzgitter 30.04.
Salzgitter 08.06.
Salzgitter 29.08.
Riningen 25.05.

KR: 31,30 G.Borowsky 74

Salzgitter 16.04.
Salzgitter 16.04.
Salzgitter 08.06.



Hammerwerfen (3 kq)

23,56
22,38
21,34
19,03

Timme, Tabea
Cassel, Malika
Steinbach, Lea
Heinemann, Lena

Speerwerfen (500 q)

24,70
23,16
20,84
19,40
18,46
17,45
14,45

Achilles, Maren
Kaletka, Carolin
Steinbach, Lea
Koch, Pauline
Cassel, Malika
Timme, Tabea
Heinemann, Lena

Dreikampf (100/Weit/Kugel)

1.099

979

Steinbach, Lea
14,7 - 3,84 - 7,42
Cassel, Malika
156 - 3,82 - 7,45

Vierkampf (100Hd/Ho/Ku/100)

1.889

Kaletka, Carolin

00
99
00
00

99
99
00
00
99
00
00

00

99

99

18,34 - 1,36 - 8,65 - 14,53

KR: 48,72 L.Husmann 07

SV Union
SV Union
SV Union
SV Union

KR:

SV Borussia
SV Borussia
SV Union
SV Union
SV Union
SV Union
SV Union

SV Union

SV Union

KR:

SV Borussia

Salzgitter
Salzgitter
Salzgitter
Salzgitter

16.04.
15.06.
03.09.
16.04.

32,86 M.Wiencke 12

Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Salzgitter
Riningen
Salzgitter
Runingen
Riningen

Salzgitter

Salzgitter

17.08.
17.08.
30.04.
25.05.
16.04.
25.05.
25.05.

29.08.

29.08.

2.646 J.Horn 97

Runingen

10.09.



